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ALIGNMENT
CENTERLINE EXISTING ROAD

ALIGNMENT CENTERLINE
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EDGE OF BANK

EXISTING OVERHEAD
POWERLINE ALIGNMENT

EXISTING EDGE OF ASPHALT ROAD
(3.5m LANES w/ GRAVEL SHOULDER)

PP

PP

PP

STREAM
CENTERLINE

(APPROX.)
GRAVEL/GRASS
FLAT AREA

EXISTING GUIDE
RAIL (BOTH SIDES)

EXISTING "NORTH MTN" SIGN TO BE REMOVED
AND RELOCATED ADJACENT TO NEW ROAD.

LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED IN FIELD.

EXISTING GUIDE
RAIL (BOTH SIDES)

SURVEYED
EDGE OF BANK

EXISTING
BRIDGE

EXISTING "NORTH ASPY RIVER" SIGN TO BE
REMOVED AND RELOCATED ADJACENT TO NEW

ROAD. LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED IN THE FIELD.

DIRECTION OF
STREAM FLOW

DIRECTION OF
STREAM FLOW

EXISTING SIGNS (3 WA-9 AND 2 WA-8R)
TO BE REMOVED. POSTS TO BE

DISPOSED OF AND SIGNS TO BE
RETURNED TO SITE REPRESENTATIVE

EXISTING
SIGNS TO BE
RELOCATED

EXISTING 1200m
CSP CULVERT

EXISTING
WATERCOURSE

CONTOURS OBTAINED
FROM PROVINCIAL

MAPPING

CONTOURS
OBTAINED FROM
TOPO SURVEY

EX. CURVE RADIUS = 50m

EX. CURVE RADIUS = 70m

SEE DWG. S2 FOR
EX. BRIDGE DETAILS

APPROX. LIMIT
OF CONTRACT
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1

2

Northing & Easting Points

Point #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Northing

5187959.86

5187963.55

5187893.00

5187928.20

5187960.39

5187963.54

5188000.39

5188023.13

Easting

4567127.98

4567124.97

4567041.10

4567077.49

4567153.04

4567211.84

4567292.12

4567313.86

4

5

6

7

EXISTING POLE

 PROPOSED POLE

START OF L1

START OF C1 (BC)

START OF L2 (EC)

START OF C2 (BC)

START OF L3 (EC)

END OF L3
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C2

EX. PP

4m BUFFER FROM
EXISTING BRIDGE
STRUCTURE

PROPOSED ROAD
ALIGNMENT
CENTERLINE

SURVEYED
EDGE OF BANK

BLEND HORIZONTAL ALIGNMENT
BACK INTO EXISTING @ STA. 0+233.
SEE PLAN AND PROFILE DRAWINGS

FOR VERTICAL BLENDING.

PROPOSED OVERHEAD
POWERLINE ALIGNMENT

(TRIM VEGETATION AS REQUIRED)

EXISTING OVERHEAD
POWERLINE ALIGNMENT

PROPOSED OVERHEAD
POWERLINE ALIGNMENT

(TRIM VEGETATION AS REQUIRED)

EXISTING EDGE OF
PAVEMENT

STREAM
CENTERLINE

CONSTRUCTION
ACCESS DRIVEWAY

(MAX. 6%)

CONSTRUCTION
ACCESS DRIVEWAY

(MAX. 6%)

APPROXIMATE
LAYDOWN AREA

EXISTING
BRIDGE

NEW BRIDGE AS
PER STRUCTURAL

DRAWINGS

BLEND HORIZONTAL
ALIGNMENT  BACK INTO
EXISTING @ STA. 0+000.
SEE PLAN AND PROFILE

DRAWINGS FOR
VERTICAL BLENDING.

UPGRADE INLET
AND OUTLET

CONDITIONS AT
EXISTING CULVERT

USING APPROVED
RIPRAP MATERIAL

PROVIDE DRAINAGE
DITCH TO CONVEY STORM

WATER TO RIVER

REMOVE AND LANDSCAPE
EXISTING ROAD AS PER
ROAD REMOVAL NOTES.

7
C-9

NEW POWER
POLE

EXISTING PP TO
BE REMOVED

EX. PP

EX. PP

EX. PP

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION ACCESS
DETAILS AND ASSOCIATED TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN
FOR APPROVAL BY DEPARTAMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE.

NOTES

1. DURING CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC TO BE MAINTAINED ON EXISTING
HIGHWAY AS PER TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN.

2. DESIGN SPEED FOR NEW ROADWAY: 60 km/hr

3. DESIGN SPEED FOR SUPERELEVATION ONLY 57.5km/hr (6% EMAX)

REMOVAL OF EXISTING ROAD: (SEE DWG. S-2 FOR DETAILS ON BRIDGE REMOVAL)

ONCE NEW ROADWAY IS PERMANENTLY OPEN FOR OPERATION, CONTRACTOR IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR:
1. REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE, ABUTMENTS AND ALL OTHER INFRASTRUCTURE

ASSOCIATED WITH THE EXISTING BRIDGE;
2. REMOVAL OF ALL UNUSED ASPHALT PAVEMENT AND DISPOSAL OFF SITE;
3. REMOVAL OF ALL BASE AND SUBBASE GRAVELS AND DISPOSAL OFF SITE;
4. REGRADING OF REMAINING ROAD BED TO A "NATURAL ROLLING TERRAIN" AS

APPROVED BY SITE REPRESENTATIVE;
5. SCARIFY SURFACE TO A MINIMUM DEPTH OF 150mm;
6. HYDROSEED SURFACE TO EXTENT OF DISTURBANCE.

PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE
TOWARDS STREAM

1
C-9

NEW RIP
RAP PAD

NEW RIP
RAP PAD

APPROXIMATE

LAYDOWN AREA
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L1

C1

NEW ROCK LINED
CULVERT INLET.

ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE
AWAY FROM THE ROADWAY AND

TOWARDS RIVER IN THIS AREA

EX. POWER
POLE TO REMAIN

NEW POWER
POLE LOCATION

NEW OVERHEAD
POWERLINE

EX. CULVERT
TO REMAIN

BOTTOM OF
SLOPE (TYP.)

ROCK EMBANKMENT
AT 2:1 SLOPE

BOTTOM OF
SLOPE (TYP.)

CONNECT TO
EXISTING DITCH

NEW DITCH

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

CONNECT NEW GUARDRAIL TO
EXISTING IN THIS LOCATION

EDGE OF PAVEMENT
TOP OF GRAVEL SHOULDER

TOP OF SUBGRADE

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

BOTTOM OF SLOPE (APPROX.)

DITCH LOCATION IS APPROXIMATE ONLY. SEE PROFILE
FOR APPROXIMATE GRADES AND ADJUST AS NECESSARY.

ROAD CL

-6.83%

LOW PT STA: 2+03.96
LOW PT ELEV: 151.15

PVI STA:0+003.86
PVI ELEV:46.65

K:20.00
LVC:116.61BV

CS
: -

0+
05

4.4
4

BV
CE

: 5
0.6

4

EV
CS

: 0
+0

62
.17

EV
CE

: 4
6.0

7

EXISTING GRADE ALONG
PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE

PROPOSED GRADE ALONG PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE
(SEE DRAWING C8 FOR SUPERELEVATION DETAILS)

EXISTING 1200mm
CSP CULVERT

APPROX. GRADE
AT DITCH CL

MATCH EXISTING
ELEVATION AT

DITCH

2% SLOPE

6

1

CL OF CULVERT
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1.64

40.50

42.00 10.50

SURVEYED TOP
OF RIVER BANK

EX. BRIDGE TO
BE REMOVED

AND DISPOSED

EX. BRIDGE ABUTMENT
TO BE REMOVED AND

DISPOSED

EX. BRIDGE
ABUTMENT TO
BE REMOVED
AND DISPOSED

MAINTAIN EXISTING
VEGETATION BUFFER

PROVIDE POSITIVE
DRAINAGE AWAY FROM
ROAD IN THIS AREA

NEW ROCK
ABUTMENT

PROTECTION

NEW ROCK
LINED SLOPE

NEW ROCK
ABUTMENT
PROTECTION

NEW ROCK
LINED SLOPE

EX. POWER
POLE TO REMAIN

NEW POWER
POLE LOCATION

NEW OVERHEAD
POWERLINE

53°

5.73
30°

30°

SURVEYED TOP
OF RIVER BANK

RIPRIP PAD TO
RIVER EDGE

NEW DITCH

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

TOE OF SLOPE (APPROX.)

ROAD CL (TYP.)
EDGE OF PAVEMENT (TYP.)

EDGE/TOP OF SUBGRADE (TYP.)

EDGE OF LANE -
WHITE LINE (TYP.)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE
TOWARD STREAM (MIN 2% GRADE)

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

DITCH ROUTE TO BE DETERMINED IN FIELD TO SUITE EXISTING GROUND MIN. SLOPE 2%. SLOPES OVER 15% TO BE ROCK LINED.

-1.00%

EV
CS

: 0
+0

62
.17

EV
CE

: 4
6.0

7

HIGH PT STA: 1+31.89
HIGH PT ELEV: 45.37

PVI STA:0+161.89
PVI ELEV:45.07

K:32.69
LVC:60.01

BV
CS

: 0
+1

31
.89

BV
CE

: 4
5.3

7

EXISTING GRADE ALONG
PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE

PROPOSED GRADE ALONG PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE
(SEE DRAWING C8 FOR SUPERELEVATION DETAILS)

EXISTING GRADE ALONG
PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE

GRADE ALONG PROPOSED ROAD
CENTERLINE (SEE DRAWING C8

FOR SUPERELEVATION DETAILS)

CONCRETE
APPROACH SLAB

CONCRETE
APPROACH SLAB

BRIDGE STRUCTURE
DECK SURFACE
EL. 45.789

BRIDGE STRUCTURE
DECK SURFACE

EL. 45.369

SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS
FOR BRIDGE DETAILS

CONCRETE APPROACH
SLAB SURFACE

EL. 45.858

CONCRETE APPROACH
SLAB SURFACE
EL. 45.312

GRADE AT DITCH CL
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NEW ROCK
LINED SLOPE

EX. POWER
POLE TO REMAIN

EX. POWER
POLE TO REMAIN

11.16

SURVEYED TOP
OF RIVER BANK

ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE
TOWARD STREAM (MIN 2% GRADE)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

NEW STRONG POST
GUIDERAIL (TYP.)

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

LIMIIT OF CONTRACT

EDGE OF PAVEMENT
TOP OF GRAVEL SHOULDER

TOP OF SUBGRADE
BOTTOM OF SLOPE (APPROX.)

ROAD CL

-2.84%
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AD
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26
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EV
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  4
2.1

60

HIGH PT STA: 1+31.89
HIGH PT ELEV: 45.37

PVI STA:0+161.89
PVI ELEV:45.07
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: 4
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EXISTING GRADE ALONG
PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE

GRADE ALONG PROPOSED ROAD CENTERLINE
(SEE DRAWING C8 FOR SUPERELEVATION DETAILS)

BLEND INTO EXISTING
ASPHALT ROADWAY

NOTE: CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLETING
ROADWAY FILL STRUCTURE AS PER DRAWINGS AND
SPECS TO WITHIN 0.5m OF FINAL SUBGRADE LEVEL
DURING THE 2015 CONSTRUCTION SEASON. PLAN FOR
ACCESS TO BRIDGE ABUTMENT CONSTRUCTION AREA
TO BE APPROVED BY SITE REPRESENTATIVE.
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OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 50.25

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 50.34 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 50.25

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 49.62

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 49.70 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 49.62

OFFSET=-4.30
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OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 45.16

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 45.28 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 45.28

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 44.97

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 45.14 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 45.23 OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 44.75

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 44.97 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 45.15 OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 44.51

OFFSET=4.30
ELEV = 45.03

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 44.77

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 45.49

OFFSET=-7.07
ELEV = 44.53

OFFSET=7.00
ELEV = 44.72

OFFSET=-7.10
ELEV = 44.31

OFFSET=6.96
ELEV = 44.73 OFFSET=-7.12

ELEV = 44.06

OFFSET=6.92
ELEV = 44.71 OFFSET=-7.15

ELEV = 43.79

OFFSET=6.88
ELEV = 44.63

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 45.39 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 45.38
OFFSET=7.00
ELEV = 44.83

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 44.28

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 44.54

OFFSET=4.30
ELEV = 44.80

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 44.02

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 44.28

OFFSET=4.30
ELEV = 44.53

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 43.73

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 43.99

OFFSET=4.30
ELEV = 44.25 OFFSET=-4.30

ELEV = 43.45

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 43.71

OFFSET=4.30
ELEV = 43.97 OFFSET=-4.30

ELEV = 43.18

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 43.43 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 43.67 OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 42.96

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 43.14 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 43.32OFFSET=-7.15
ELEV = 43.56

OFFSET=6.88
ELEV = 44.40

OFFSET=-7.15
ELEV = 43.30

OFFSET=6.88
ELEV = 44.14

OFFSET=-7.15
ELEV = 43.01

OFFSET=6.88
ELEV = 43.86

OFFSET=-7.15
ELEV = 42.73

OFFSET=6.88
ELEV = 43.57 OFFSET=-7.14

ELEV = 42.46

OFFSET=6.89
ELEV = 43.27

OFFSET=-7.10
ELEV = 42.30

OFFSET=6.92
ELEV = 42.88

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 42.75

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 42.86 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 42.96

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 42.20

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 42.29 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 42.25

OFFSET=-7.06
ELEV = 42.13

OFFSET=6.95
ELEV = 42.48

OFFSET=0.00
ELEV = 42.57 OFFSET=4.30

ELEV = 42.61
OFFSET=6.98
ELEV = 42.08

OFFSET=-4.30
ELEV = 42.49

OFFSET=-7.05
ELEV = 41.88

OFFSET=-7.05
ELEV = 41.60

OFFSET=7.02
ELEV = 41.68

STA.
-0+060.00
-0+050.00
-0+040.00
-0+030.00
-0+020.00
-0+010.00
0+000.00
0+010.00
0+020.00
0+030.00
0+040.00
0+050.00
0+060.00
0+070.00
0+080.00
0+090.00
0+100.00
0+110.00

TOP SUB (NW)
NA

49.65
49.01
48.47
48.05
47.68
47.36
47.09
46.80
46.51
46.28
46.09
45.85
45.60
45.35

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

EDGE PAVE (NW)
NA

50.25
49.62
49.06
48.59
48.18
47.81
47.50
47.20
46.91
46.67
46.49
46.28
46.09
45.90

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

ROAD CL
NA

50.34
49.70
49.12
48.58
48.10
47.66
47.27
46.94
46.65
46.42
46.23
46.09
45.99
45.89

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

EDGE PAVE (SE)
NA

50.25
49.62
49.03
48.50
48.01
47.51
47.05
46.68
46.39
46.16
45.97
45.87
45.82
45.76

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

TOP SUB (SE)
NA

49.65
49.01
48.43
47.89
47.40
46.86
46.35
45.96
45.67
45.44
45.25
45.17
45.15
45.13

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

ROAD CROSS SECTION ELEVATION TABLE

0+110.00
0+120.00
0+130.00
0+140.00
0+150.00
0+160.00
0+170.00
0+180.00
0+190.00
0+200.00
0+210.00
0+220.00
0+230.00
0+240.00
0+250.00
0+260.00

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

44.53
44.31
44.06
43.79
43.56
43.30
43.01
42.73
42.46
42.30
42.13
41.88
41.60

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

45.16
44.97
44.75
44.51
44.28
44.02
43.73
43.45
43.18
42.96
42.75
42.49
42.20

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

45.28
45.14
44.97
44.77
44.54
44.28
43.99
43.71
43.43
43.14
42.86
42.57
42.29

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

45.28
45.23
45.15
45.03
44.80
44.53
44.25
43.97
43.67
43.32
42.96
42.61
42.25

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

44.72
44.73
44.71
44.63
44.40
44.14
43.86
43.57
43.27
42.88
42.48
42.08
41.68

STA.
-0+060.00

TOP SUB (NW)
NA

EDGE PAVE (NW)
NA

ROAD CL
NA

EDGE PAVE (SE)
NA

TOP SUB (SE)
NA

ROAD CROSS SECTION ELEVATION TABLE

2015-09-30

0 10 20

1:500

R. N. BOYCHUK

D. J. HART

R. N. BOYCHUK

C-7

CROSS SECTIONS 2

NORTH ASPY BRIDGE
REPLACEMENT SITE

PLEASANT
BAY

CHETICAMP

CAPE NORTH

CL ELEVATION
(TYP.)EDGE OF

PAVEMENT (TYP.)

TOP OF
SUBGRADE (TYP.)

EXISTING
GRADE (TYP.)

PROPOSED
GRADE
(TYP.)

1 Starr Lane, Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 4V7

902.461.2525    www.ekistics.net

roger
RNB_Initials



0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

0.00%

-1.00%

-2.00%

-3.00%

-4.00%

-5.00%

-6.00%

-0+062.96m

B
O

A

-0+033.60m

E
N

S

-0+033.60m

E
N

C

-0+021.60m

L
C

-0+009.60m

L
S

M

-0+009.60m

R
C

0+014.40m

B
F

S

0+052.42m

E
F

S

-0+062.96m 0+000.00m

Runout Runoff

-2.00%

6.00%

-2.00%

-6.00%

-2.00%

6.00%

-2.00%

-6.00%

TangentTangent Curve

Curve.1

Superelevation

0+052.42m

E
F

S

0+089.54m

M
A

N

0+131.53m

M
A

N

0+168.63m

B
F

S

0+100.00m

-2.00%-2.00%-2.00%-2.00%

TangentCurve

Curve.1

END OF BRIDGE STRUCTURE
AT ABUTMENT

APPROACH SLAB END OF BRIDGE STRUCTURE
AT ABUTMENT

APPROACH SLAB

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

0.00%

-1.00%

-2.00%

-3.00%

-4.00%

-5.00%

-6.00%

0+131.53m 0+168.63m

B
F

S

0+218.75m

E
F

S

0+242.75m

L
S

M

0+242.75m

R
C

0+254.75m

L
C

0+266.75m

B
N

C

0+266.75m

B
N

S

0+264.61m

E
O

A

0+200.00m 0+266.75m

RunoutRunoff

-6.00%

-2.00%

6.00%

-2.00%

-6.00%

-2.00%

6.00%

-2.00%

TangentCurve

Curve.2

APPROACH SLAB

2015-09-30

R. N. BOYCHUK

D. J. HART

R. N. BOYCHUK

C-8

SUPERELEVATION DEVELOPMENT
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MATCHLINE

MATCHLINE

MATCHLINE

MATCHLINE

GENERAL NOTES:

1. EMAX = 0.06 (DUE TO PROXIMITY OF BRIDGE TO
TANGENTS)
2. DESIGN SPEED SUPERELEVATION = 57.5 km/hr.

NORTH ASPY BRIDGE
REPLACEMENT SITE

PLEASANT
BAY

CHETICAMP

CAPE NORTH
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CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
1. ALL WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH: CONTRACT

DOCUMENTS FOR THIS PROJECT INCLUDING DRAWINGS,
SPECIFICATIONS AND TENDER DOCUMENTS. ANY
DISCREPANCIES SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE
SITE REPRESENTATIVE IMMEDIATELY.

2. LOCATIONS OF SITE FEATURES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE
ONLY. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL LOCATIONS AND
ELEVATIONS IN FIELD AND NOTIFY SITE REPRESENTATIVE
IMMEDIATELY.

3. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL UTILITY LOCATES.
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES PRIOR TO
ANY EXCAVATION.

4. CONTRACTOR TO OBTAIN ALL NECESSARY PERMITS AND
APPROVALS  REQUIRED TO PERFORM WORKS IN COORDINATION
PWGSC, PARKS CANADA AND SITE REPRESENTATIVE. COMPLY
WITH ALL PERMIT REQUIREMENTS AND CONDITIONS.

5. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL CONSTRUCTION
LAYOUT ACTIVITIES. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE METRIC AND
GEODETIC.

6. SURVEY PERFORMED BY TINGLEY SURVEYS INC. (BOULARDERIE
CENTRE, NS) AT 902-295-7555. THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT WAS
USED: TRIMBLE S6 ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION, TRIMBLE R8s, TSC2
& TSC3 DATA COLLECTORS. SURVEY CONTROL MONUMENT
USED WAS NS COORDINATE MONUMENT 213872. CONTRACTOR
TO ACQUIRE SURVEY CONTROL FROM PARKS CANADA.

7. ALL WORK RELATED TO THE POWER POLE RELOCATION TO BE
COORDINATED BY CONTRACTOR AND APPROVED BY NOVA
SCOTIA POWER.

100mm NSTIR TYPE CHF ASPHALT
(2 LIFTS)

150mm NSTIR TYPE 1 GRAVEL
300mm NSTIR TYPE 2 GRAVEL

NOTES:   PAVEMENT STRUCTURE TO BE VERIFIED WITH GEOTECHNICAL REPORT. SHOULD
ANY DISCREPANCIES OCCUR, THE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT SHALL BE TAKEN AS CORRECT.

.

ELEV. 47.19

ELEV. 46.23

ELEV. 47.50

ELEV. 47.04

INV. IN = 44.42 INV. OUT = 44.20

PROPOSED ROAD

EXISTING ROAD

EXISTING 1200mm CSP CULVERT

 >>> 1% SLOPE >>>

 >>> 2% TO STREAM >>>

ROCK LINED
DITCH

WEIR ELEV. DOES NOT
ALLOW CULVERT TO

EXCEED HALF
CAPACITY

1000.00

50
0.0

0

NEW RIP RAP PAD

EXISTING
1200mm

CSP
CULVERT

WEIR ELEV. AT APPROX. 12
CULVERT DEPTH

NEW ROCK
LINED DITCH

 INV. IN
= 44.42<< DITCH FLOW

<< DITCH FLOW1000.00

3300 1000 1600

400

4300 1100

ASPHALT LANE ASPHALT SHOULDER
(SEE NOTE 1 -

PAVEMENT WIDENING
AS PER TAC

TABLE 2.1.2.15)

GRAVEL SHOULDER

ASPHALT SURFACE ROUNDING

GUARDRAIL
SETBACK

CL

1
2

2%

SURGE ROCK (IF REQ'D)

1
2

2%

1
2

CROSS SECTION1000 TO 2500
DITCH

0.5m MIN. (SUBGRADE TO DITCH GRADE)
1.0m MIN. (FINISHED GRADE TO DITCH GRADE)
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NOTES AND DETAILS
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NTS1 ASPHALT PAVEMENT STRUCTURE

NTS3 TRANSVERSE ASPHALT CONCRETE KEY JOINT HS404

NTS2 GUARD RAIL AND POST DETAILS HS518 (STRONG POST)

NTS5 STEEL BEAM GUARD RAIL END TREATMENT HS520

NTS7 SECTION B - EXISTING CULVERT

NORTH ASPY BRIDGE
REPLACEMENT SITE

PLEASANT
BAY

CHETICAMP

CAPE NORTH

NTS6 SECTION A - CULVERT CROSS SECTION

6
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NTS4 STANDARD CROSS SECTION NSTIR TYPE F
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